SUBJECT: Review and Potential Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

Agenda Item No:

Meeting Date: April 12, 2023

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees:

New Hire:

Ayala, Ana

Costa, Danny
Crawford, Danielle
Dongallo, Marlou

Food & Nutrition Services Assistant — Rio Vista El
AM Custodian — Districtwide

Special Ed Assistant II IEP- Ayers Elementary
Heating Equipment Lubrication Service Worker —
Maintenance

Dos Reis Wolff Dos Santos Loriana  Instructional Assistant- Walnut Acres

Garcia-King, Marlene
Gupta, Preeti
Karcher, Ashley
Lopez, Benito
McDonagh, Desiree
O’Donnell, Andrew
Ramirez, Francisco
Ross, Dalesia
Sanders, Kevin

Shaw, Heather
Vasquez Fuentes, Santos

Promotion:

Anading, Amorsolo (June)
Barbarelli, Roongrut
Clement, Maureen
Duong, Lorlinna

Giron, Lucy

Hermann, Andrew
Niraula, Devendra

Resignation:
Bagley, Robert

Kasyanova, Rebecca
Mouton-Moore, Ryan

Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Mt. Diablo HS
Special Ed Assistant II IEP- Strandwood El

Health Asst. / Licensed Vocational Nurse - Districtwide
Custodian PM — Districtwide

Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Wren Avenue El.
AM Custodian — Districtwide

Elementary Head Custodian — Walnut Acres El.

Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Wren Avenue El.
Construction Manager Il - M&O

Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Wren Avenue El
Food and Nutrition Services Cook/Baker — Concord High

Elementary Head Custodian — Holbrook Language Acad
Special Ed Assistant I Classroom — Highlands El.

Food & Nutrition Services Cook/Baker — Hidden Valley El
Food and Nutrition Services Cook/Baker — Foothill Middle
Admin Secretary I — Student Services

IT Support Specialist — IT

Payroll / Program Analyst — Fiscal

Campus Supervisor — Ygnacio Valley High School
Educational Interpreter- Westwood EL
Campus Supervisor — College Park High School

03/14/23
03/20/23
03/20/23
03/20/23

03/14/23
03/20/23
03/01/23
03/15/23
03/20/23
03/07/23
03/20/23
03/20/23
03/14/23
03/20/23
03/06/23
03/14/23

03/01/23
03/20/23
03/01/23
03/14/23
03/06/23
03/01/23
03/01/23

03/31/23
03/24/23
03/15/23



