





Meeting Date: April 12, 2023

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUBJECT: Review and Potential Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees:

New Hire:		
Ayala, Ana	Food & Nutrition Services Assistant – Rio Vista El	03/14/23
Costa, Danny	AM Custodian – Districtwide	03/20/23
Crawford, Danielle	Special Ed Assistant II IEP- Ayers Elementary	03/20/23
Dongallo, Marlou	Heating Equipment Lubrication Service Worker –	03/20/23
5	Maintenance	
Dos Reis Wolff Dos Santos Loriana	Instructional Assistant- Walnut Acres	03/14/23
Garcia-King, Marlene	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Mt. Diablo HS	03/20/23
Gupta, Preeti	Special Ed Assistant II IEP- Strandwood El	03/01/23
Karcher, Ashley	Health Asst. / Licensed Vocational Nurse - Districtwide	03/15/23
Lopez, Benito	Custodian PM – Districtwide	03/20/23
McDonagh, Desiree	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Wren Avenue El.	03/07/23
O'Donnell, Andrew	AM Custodian – Districtwide	03/20/23
Ramirez, Francisco	Elementary Head Custodian – Walnut Acres El.	03/20/23
Ross, Dalesia	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Wren Avenue El.	03/14/23
Sanders, Kevin	Construction Manager II – M&O	03/20/23
Shaw, Heather	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Wren Avenue El	03/06/23
Vasquez Fuentes, Santos	Food and Nutrition Services Cook/Baker - Concord High	03/14/23
Promotion:		
Anading, Amorsolo (June)	Elementary Head Custodian – Holbrook Language Acad	03/01/23
Barbarelli, Roongrut	Special Ed Assistant I Classroom – Highlands El.	03/20/23
Clement, Maureen	Food & Nutrition Services Cook/Baker – Hidden Valley El	03/01/23
Duong, Lorlinna	Food and Nutrition Services Cook/Baker – Foothill Middle	03/14/23
Giron, Lucy	Admin Secretary I – Student Services	03/06/23
Hermann, Andrew	IT Support Specialist – IT	03/01/23
Niraula, Devendra	Payroll / Program Analyst – Fiscal	03/01/23
Resignation:		
Bagley, Robert	Campus Supervisor – Ygnacio Valley High School	03/31/23
Kasyanova, Rebecca	Educational Interpreter- Westwood El.	03/24/23
Mouton-Moore, Ryan	Campus Supervisor – College Park High School	03/15/23
iviouton-ivioore, ityan	Campus Supervisor — Correge I ark High School	03/13/23